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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19  (46-49kg) COLAIACONI GIUSEPPE CP
CESTARO ALESSIO TS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD GAVINO MANNU LZ
PL
LB
VE
AB

FABIO ANGILERI
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
MAURO VACIS
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
SAMUELE DE SANTIS

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 20  (46-49kg) RIZZA FRANCESCO LB
MELIS MARCO SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM CRISTIAN GIANNERINI UB
SC
TS
CP
CL

ALESSANDRO RENZINI
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
CARLO FRANCHI
RAFFAELE FALCO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 1 Fly (52kg) DENURCHIS MIRKO SD
SULI ANDREA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB MAURO VACIS SC
AB
LZ
AB
VE

ALESSANDRO SAVOCA
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
FABIO ANGILERI
SAMUELE DE SANTIS
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 2 Fly (52kg) LA ROSA FRANCESCO SC
PISTAFERRI GIOVANNI LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RAFFAELE FALCO PL
EM
SD
SD
UB

GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
GAVINO MANNU
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ALESSANDRO RENZINI

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 3 Bantam (56kg) DURAS MATTEO SD
FARINA BRIAN BZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL GIUSEPPE DE PALMA CL
TS
SC
SC
LB

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
CARLO FRANCHI
ALESSANDRO SAVOCA
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
MAURO VACIS

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 4 Bantam (56kg) D'AMICO GIOVANNI SC
PULLANO MICHELE CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB SAMUELE DE SANTIS LZ
AB
VE
CP
SD

FABIO ANGILERI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
RAFFAELE FALCO
GAVINO MANNU

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 5 Light (60kg) SECCO ANDREA TN
EL OUAHABI ALI EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI PL
SD
UB
TS
LB

GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ALESSANDRO RENZINI
CARLO FRANCHI
MAURO VACIS

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 6 Light (60kg) MESSINA FEDERICO LZ
FARES MIKHAEIL SALEB SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL PIERPAOLO AVOLIO AB
EM
CP
VE
SD

SAMUELE DE SANTIS
CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
RAFFAELE FALCO
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
GAVINO MANNU

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 7 Light Welter (64kg) ISMAILI ERJON VE
ATTARDO ANTONIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UB ALESSANDRO RENZINI LZ
AB
PL
SD
CL

FABIO ANGILERI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
ANTONIO MAROGNA
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO

25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 8 Light Welter (64kg) BRUNO MICHELE PL
D'ADDAZIO EDOARDO AB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CARLO FRANCHI CP
EM
SC
SC
LB

RAFFAELE FALCO
CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
ALESSANDRO SAVOCA
MAURO VACIS

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 9 Welter (69kg) ROSSETTI PIETRO LZ
MALATINO SALVATORE TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC ANTONIO PORRACCHIO CL
VE
SD
UB
SD

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
GAVINO MANNU
ALESSANDRO RENZINI
ANTONIO MAROGNA

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 10 Welter (69kg) AGLIANO' LUCA SC
COLOMBO ALESSANDRO LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ FABIO ANGILERI AB
PL
AB
TS
CP

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
SAMUELE DE SANTIS
CARLO FRANCHI
RAFFAELE FALCO

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 11 Middle (75kg) AQUILIA ALEX PM
SANTOPIETRO DANILO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO CL
EM
SC
SC
UB

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
ALESSANDRO SAVOCA
ALESSANDRO RENZINI

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 12 Middle (75kg) DIOUAL OTHMANE LB
GUBINELLI MATTEO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ANTONIO MAROGNA TS
PL
AB
SD
AB

CARLO FRANCHI
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
SAMUELE DE SANTIS
GAVINO MANNU
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 13 Light Heavy (81kg) GRANALDI GABRIELE LZ
PALMIZIO BARONCINI ISACCO EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL GIUSEPPE DE PALMA CL
SC
LB
CP
UB

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
MAURO VACIS
RAFFAELE FALCO
ALESSANDRO RENZINI

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 14 Light Heavy (81kg) EL MAGHRABY MOHAMMED LB
LAVECCHIA SALVATORE ROCCO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CARLO FRANCHI LZ
AB
EM
SD
SC

FABIO ANGILERI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
ANTONIO MAROGNA
ALESSANDRO SAVOCA

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25
29:27

Page 2 / 3



TORNEO NAZIONALE SENIOR 2017 - FASI FINALI

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAB 13 MAG 2017 19:00 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1 

SAB 13 MAG 2017  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 15 Heavy (91kg) BIONDO DOMENICO CP
SIDJOU ERIK LZ BLUE RSC-I R2 1:06

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UB ALESSANDRO RENZINI AB
VE
CL
SD
SC

SAMUELE DE SANTIS
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
GAVINO MANNU
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO

9:10
10:9

9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

18 16 Heavy (91kg) MAZZARA FEDERICO MC
GIUSTO ANDREA TS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI LB
CP
PL
LZ
SD

MAURO VACIS
RAFFAELE FALCO
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
FABIO ANGILERI
ANTONIO MAROGNA

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 17 Super Heavy (+91kg) HOZ ANDREA LB
BENEDETTI ALESSIO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ANTONIO MAROGNA UB
PL
CL
SC
TS

ALESSANDRO RENZINI
GIUSEPPE DE PALMA
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
ANTONIO PORRACCHIO
CARLO FRANCHI

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 18 Super Heavy (+91kg) IUSCO CATALIN VASILE PM
MINICUCCIO GIORGIO SC BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL GIUSEPPE DE PALMA EM
AB
VE
LZ
SD

CRISTIAN GIANNERINI
SAMUELE DE SANTIS
GIANLUCA CECAFOSSO
FABIO ANGILERI
GAVINO MANNU

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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